



8157

D45B PP

REF	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTES
1		1	FUEL INJECTION PUMP	SEE GROUP 2C
2	848991	1	Bracket	(847163)
3	955269	2	Screw	
4	949607	2	Spring washer	
5	881532	1	Stop solenoid	24V
6	847009	1	Return spring	
7	959219	4	Screw	
8	955894	1	Washer	
9	941907	4	Spring washer	
10	955782	4	Nut	
11	955857	1	Nut	
12	847332	1	Pull rod	
13	955781	1	Nut	M6
	955856	1	Nut	1/4"
14	959079	1	Ball joint	M6, LATER PROD
	959573	1	Ball joint	(10842)
15	949607	1	Spring washer	FOR 959079
	941906	1	Spring washer	FOR 10842
16	955781	1	Nut	M6
	955856	1	Nut	1/4"
17	847189	1	Lever	
18		1	LEVER	SEE GROUP 2C
19	955271	2	Screw	
20	949607	2	Spring washer	
21	955781	2	Nut	
22	955892	1	Washer	
23	847213	1	Attaching plate	
24	955270	3	Screw	
25	949607	3	Spring washer	
26	955781	1	Nut	
27	846654	1	Cube	
28	88333	1	Spring	
29	26694	1	Ball	
30	955964	4	Snap ring	
31	941907	3	Spring washer	(69556)
32	846657	1	Control rod	
33	822488	1	Control sleeve	EARLY PROD
34	836791	1	Spring	EARLY PROD
35	846655	1	Piston	EARLY PROD
35A	862121	1	Cube	LATER PROD
35B	955894	1	Washer	LATER PROD
36	847167	1	Control attachment	
37		1	LEVER	SEE GROUP 2C
38	955270	2	Screw	
39	949607	2	Spring washer	
40	664822	1	Lock spring	LATER PROD